Colorado State USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
56th Annual Colorado State USBC Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Team, Team, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$540.00
$480.00
$437.00
$356.00
$280.00
$211.00
Number of teams: 41
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $2,304.00
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Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$450.00
$300.00
$264.00
$233.00
$204.00
$180.00
$157.00
$136.00
$117.00

$98.00

$80.00

$63.00
Number of teams: 81
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $2,282.00
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Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $300.00
2 $175.00
3 $156.00
4 $141.00
5 $129.00
6 $121.00
7 $113.00
8 $108.00
9 $101.00
10 $96.00
11 $91.00
12 $86.00
13 $82.00
14 $76.00
15 $71.00
16 $67.00
17 $62.00
18 $58.00
19 $53.00
20 $48.00
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21
22
23
24
Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

Colorado State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists
56th Annua Colorado State USBC Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

$44.00
$39.00
$35.00
$30.00
162

;
$2,282.00

All-Events Handicap, Super Senior 75 & Up, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$40.00
$25.00
$10.00
15

.
$75.00

All-EventsHandicap, " A" 70 - 74, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

N

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$70.00
$50.00
$10.00
21

.
$130.00

All-Events Handicap, " B" 65 - 69, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

ga b~ WN P

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$65.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
30

;
$150.00

All-Events Handicap, " C" 60 - 64, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

No o WN R

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$75.00
$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
49

;
$245.00

All-Events Handicap, " D" 55 - 59, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
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Colorado State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists

56th Annua Colorado State USBC Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

1 $65.00
2 $45.00
3 $20.00
4 $10.00
Number of teams: 28
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $140.00
All-Events Handicap, " E" 50 - 54, Handicapped
Rank Amount
1 $55.00
2 $30.00
3 $10.00
Number of teams: 19
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $95.00

All-Events Scratch, Super Senior 75 & Up Scratch, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $20.00
Number of teams: 4
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $20.00
All-Events Scratch, " F" 70-74 Scratch, Handicapped
Rank Amount
1 $35.00
2 $10.00
Number of teams: 9
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $45.00
All-Events Scratch, " G" 65-69 Scratch, Handicapped
Rank Amount
1 $55.00
2 $15.00
Number of teams: 14
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $70.00
All-Events Scratch, " H" 60-64 Scratch, Handicapped
Rank Amount
1 $65.00
2 $45.00
3 $20.00
4 $10.00
Number of teams: 28
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $140.00
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Colorado State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists
56th Annual Colorado State USBC Senior Open
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

All-Events Scratch, " |" 55-59 Scratch, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $45.00

2 $20.00

3 $10.00
Number of teams: 15
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $75.00
All-Events Scratch, " J" 50-54 Scratch, Handicapped
Rank Amount

1 $40.00

2 $20.00
Number of teams: 12
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $60.00
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